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1 Rychen Roger ** 20.00
+ Schlegel Sandro ** 10.00
+ Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 10.00

2 a Bernold Edi ** 19.75
+ Reber Marcel * 9.75
+ Aliesch Noah (1998) 10.00

2 b Brügger Stefan * 19.75
+ Litscher Manuel * 9.75
+ Fink Beat 10.00

2 c Hochholdinger Roman ** 19.75
+ Freuler Franz ** 10.00
+ Coray Beda * 9.75

2 d Schaffner Samuel ** 19.75
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00

2 e Sprecher Sandro * 19.75
+ Frick Andreas * 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00

3 Zaugg Thomas *** 19.50
+ Peng Mike *** 9.75
+ Giger Urs * 9.75

4 a Reusser Philipp ** 19.00
- Hersche Martin ** 9.00
+ Held Florian 10.00

4 b Schlegel Reto * 19.00
- Schmid Patrick * 9.00
+ Siegrist Lukas 10.00

5 a Fässler Andreas ** 18.75
- Horner Peter ** 8.75
+ Moser Yanick (1999) 10.00

5 b Hersche Martin ** 18.75
- Reusser Philipp ** 9.00
+ Bernold Michael (1999) 9.75

5 c Horner Peter ** 18.75
- Fässler Andreas ** 8.75
+ Mathis Patrick 10.00

5 d Jörger Marc 18.75
- Pfiffner Ivo 8.75
+ Rotach Lars (2000) 10.00

5 e Orlik Curdin ** 18.75
- Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75
+ Koch Reto 10.00

5 f Ramseier Fritz * 18.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75
+ Schröttenthaler Micha (1998) 10.00

5 g Wüthrich Niklaus ** 18.75
- Orlik Curdin ** 8.75
+ Castelberg Marius 10.00

5 h Baumann Rico * 18.75
o Giger Urs * 8.75
+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 10.00

5 i Fontana Michael 18.75
+ Oertle Daniel 10.00
o Schenk Thomas * 8.75

6 a Bänziger Peter 18.50
+ Landolt Reto * 9.75
- Reber Marcel * 8.75

6 b Hersche Daniel 18.50
+ Oetiker Ronny 9.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75

6 c Stalder Kurt 18.50
+ Castelli Fabio (1999) 9.75
- Peng Mike *** 8.75

6 d Battaglia Ursin ** 18.50
o Schaffner Samuel ** 8.50
+ Fausch Kjetil 10.00

6 e Bernold Michael (1999) 18.50
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00
o Hersche Martin ** 8.50

6 f Coray Beda * 18.50
+ Schenk Thomas * 10.00
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

6 g Fausch Kjetil 18.50
+ Widmer David 10.00
o Battaglia Ursin ** 8.50

6 h Freuler Franz ** 18.50
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50
+ Bearda Samuel 10.00

6 i Koch Thomas 18.50
+ Oetiker Ronny 9.75
o Landolt Reto * 8.75

6 j Litscher Manuel * 18.50
o Brügger Stefan * 8.50
+ Bärtsch Jann (2000) 10.00

6 k Marty Jaime (2000) 18.50
o Mathis Patrick 8.75
+ Moseler Manuel (1999) 9.75

6 l Oertle Daniel 18.50
o Fontana Michael 8.50
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00

6 m Ramseier Thomas 18.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50
+ Artho Valentin 10.00

6 n Raymann David 18.50
+ Horner Sämi 9.75
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.75

6 o Schegg Michael 18.50
o Castelberg Andri 8.50
+ Gartmann Mauro 10.00

6 p Schlegel Sandro ** 18.50
o Rychen Roger ** 8.50
+ Raymann David 10.00

6 q Siegrist Lukas 18.50
+ Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

6 r Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 18.50
+ Artho Valentin 10.00
o Rychen Roger ** 8.50

7 a Aebli Nino (2000) 18.25
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50
+ Tischhauser Markus (2000) 9.75

7 b Aliesch Noah (1998) 18.25
+ Raymann Jan (1999) 9.75
o Bernold Edi ** 8.50

7 c Bärtsch Jann (2000) 18.25
+ Ramseier Thomas 9.75
o Litscher Manuel * 8.50

7 d Bearda Samuel 18.25
+ Gosswiler Livio (2000) 9.75
o Freuler Franz ** 8.50

7 e Castelberg Andri 18.25
+ Schegg Michael 9.75
o Frick Andreas * 8.50

7 f Castelberg Marius 18.25
+ Bleiker Roman 9.75
o Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.50

7 g Castelli Fabio (1999) 18.25
o Stalder Kurt 8.50
+ Forrer Benjamin (2000) 9.75

7 h Fink Beat 18.25
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
o Brügger Stefan * 8.50

7 i Flütsch Marco (1999) 18.25
+ Signer Walter (1998) 9.75
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

7 j Frick Andreas * 18.25
o Sprecher Sandro * 8.50
+ Castelberg Andri 9.75

7 k Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.25
+ Meier Michi 9.75
o Sprecher Sandro * 8.50

7 l Giger Urs * 18.25
+ Baumann Rico * 9.75
o Zaugg Thomas *** 8.50

7 m Gosswiler Livio (2000) 18.25
o Bearda Samuel 8.50
+ Raymann Jan (1999) 9.75

7 n Held Florian 18.25
+ Schöni Marc (1999) 9.75
o Reusser Philipp ** 8.50

7 o Horner Sämi 18.25
o Raymann David 8.50
+ Schöni Marc (1999) 9.75
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7 p Koch Reto 18.25
+ Gartmann Mauro 9.75
o Orlik Curdin ** 8.50

7 q Landolt Reto * 18.25
o Bänziger Peter 8.50
+ Koch Thomas 9.75

7 r Mathis Patrick 18.25
+ Marty Jaime (2000) 9.75
o Horner Peter ** 8.50

7 s Meier Michi 18.25
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

7 t Moser Yanick (1999) 18.25
+ Tischhauser Markus (2000) 9.75
o Fässler Andreas ** 8.50

7 u Rohner Lukas (2000) 18.25
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50
+ Signer Walter (1998) 9.75

7 v Rotach Lars (2000) 18.25
+ Rohner Lukas (2000) 9.75
o Jörger Marc 8.50

7 w Schenk Thomas * 18.25
o Coray Beda * 8.50
+ Fontana Michael 9.75

7 x Schröttenthaler Micha (1998) 18.25
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75
o Ramseier Fritz * 8.50

7 y Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 18.25
+ Forrer Benjamin (2000) 9.75
o Schaffner Samuel ** 8.50

7 z Widmer David 18.25
o Fausch Kjetil 8.50
+ Wetter Dominik 9.75

8 a Pfiffner Ivo 17.50
- Jörger Marc 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

8 b Schmid Patrick * 17.50
- Schlegel Reto * 8.75
- Pfiffner Ivo 8.75

8 c Streuli Martin * 17.50
- Ramseier Fritz * 8.75
- Hersche Daniel 8.75

8 d Peng Mike *** 17.50
o Zaugg Thomas *** 8.50
- Stalder Kurt 9.00

9 a Bleiker Roman 17.25
o Castelberg Marius 8.50
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75

9 b Lötscher Abraham (2000) 17.25
o Fink Beat 8.50
- Bleiker Roman 8.75

9 c Moseler Manuel (1999) 17.25
- Wetter Dominik 8.75
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

9 d Reber Marcel * 17.25
o Bernold Edi ** 8.50
- Bänziger Peter 8.75

9 e Wetter Dominik 17.25
- Moseler Manuel (1999) 8.75
o Widmer David 8.50

10 a Artho Valentin 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50
o Ramseier Thomas 8.50

10 b Forrer Benjamin (2000) 17.00
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Castelli Fabio (1999) 8.50

10 c Gartmann Mauro 17.00
o Koch Reto 8.50
o Schegg Michael 8.50

10 d Oetiker Ronny 17.00
o Koch Thomas 8.50
o Hersche Daniel 8.50

10 e Raymann Jan (1999) 17.00
o Aliesch Noah (1998) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

10 f Schegg Daniel (2000) 17.00
o Schröttenthaler Micha (1998) 8.50
o Meier Michi 8.50

10 g Schöni Marc (1999) 17.00
o Held Florian 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

10 h Signer Walter (1998) 17.00
o Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50

10 i Sprecher Martin (2000) 17.00
o Bernold Michael (1999) 8.50
o Oertle Daniel 8.50

10 j Tischhauser Markus (2000) 17.00
o Moser Yanick (1999) 8.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


